
DR Sean O Riain 

DFA

HARCOURT STREET

DUBLIN 2

Ireland

Cost Centre: 350/351 - Human Resources

Personnel No: F0246964

PPS Number: 3435545V

Pay Group: Dept.Foreign Affairs & Trade F

Payslip Date: 05-NOV-25

Pay Period: 202545

Reg No:4000054I

Company name: DEPT. OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS & TRADE  (F)

Details

Pay Grade: 

Rate Current: 

Annual Tax Credit: 

PRSI Class: 

This Period Tax Credit: 

This Period Cut Off: 

First Secretary Higher

0.00

7,840.00

J1

301.54

1,923.08

Annual Cut Off: 

PRSI Weeks: 

Tax Basis: 

50,000.00

2

Week 1

Cumulatives (Year-to-date)

Gross Earnings: 

Taxable Pay: 

Cut Off: 

Tax Credit:

USC: 

Employee PRSI: 

Employer PRSI: 

92,314.37

84,986.62

44,230.79

6,935.40

2,459.61

          0.00

        529.72

Pre Tax Deductions: 

LPT: 

Tax:

PRSI Weeks-to-date:

7,327.75

0.00

18,213.08

46

Gross Earnings

Description Hours Rate Value

Basic Pay/Salary 3,780.95

__________________________________________________________
Total Pay: 3,780.95

Gross Pay for PAYE: 3,904.16

Deductions

Description This Period Year to Date

USC 150.31 2,459.61
PAYE 875.51 18,213.08
SURVIVORS PENSION 56.71 1,384.73
Ahcps Sub. 18.90 461.59
Asc -179.92 5,943.02

__________________________________________________________________
Total Deductions 921.51 28,462.03

Net Pay EUR 2859.44 Message from your Employer

If you have a query please visit our new website
nsso.gov.ie for more onfo & to view the How to
guides on payroll seflservice

Pension Message


