

DR Sean O Riain
 DFA
 HARCOURT STREET
 DUBLIN 2
 Ireland
 Cost Centre: 350/351 - Human Resources

Personnel No: F0246964
 PPS Number: 3435545V
 Pay Group: Dept.Foreign Affairs & Trade F
 Payslip Date: 05-NOV-25
 Pay Period: 202545
 Reg No:4000054I
 Company name: DEPT. OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS & TRADE (F)



Details				Cumulatives (Year-to-date)			
Pay Grade:	First Secretary Higher			Gross Earnings:	92,314.37	Pre Tax Deductions:	7,327.75
Rate Current:	0.00			Taxable Pay:	84,986.62	LPT:	0.00
Annual Tax Credit:	7,840.00	Annual Cut Off:	50,000.00	Cut Off:	44,230.79	Tax:	18,213.08
PRSI Class:	J1	PRSI Weeks:	2	Tax Credit:	6,935.40	PRSI Weeks-to-date:	46
This Period Tax Credit:	301.54	Tax Basis:	Week 1	USC:	2,459.61	Employee PRSI:	0.00
This Period Cut Off:	1,923.08			Employer PRSI:	529.72		

Gross Earnings				Deductions		
Description	Hours	Rate	Value	Description	This Period	Year to Date
Basic Pay/Salary			3,780.95	USC	150.31	2,459.61
				PAYE	875.51	18,213.08
				SURVIVORS PENSION	56.71	1,384.73
				Ahcps Sub.	18.90	461.59
				Asc	-179.92	5,943.02

Total Pay:	3,780.95	Total Deductions	921.51	28,462.03
Gross Pay for PAYE:	3,904.16			

Net Pay EUR 2859.44

Message from your Employer

If you have a query please visit our new website nssso.gov.ie for more onfo & to view the How to guides on payroll selfservice

Pension Message